2/9/2014

World MTB Orienteering Championships

Results - Long

M17 (28)
Pl Stno Name
1 319 Kulgawy Alexander
2 309 Dott Anathael
3 316 Espina Manuel
4 312 Lepeshenko Kiril
5 322 Jaroszek Jakub
6 307 Balev Yuriy
7 314 Kurchanov Egor
8 311 Ludvik Matyas
9 302 Deriaz Samson
10 315 Tiderman Felix
11 323 Bergman Martin
12 321 Bessonov Yury
13 317 Rodin Valery
14 310 Sharafiev Linar
15 301 Ibragimov Akhmed
16 306 Andersson Emil
17 304 Zebrowski Artur
18 326 Pais Marten Henrik
19 325 Larsson Hampus
20 320 Kratky Paul
21 324 Janowski Bartlomiej
22 303 Obryvalin Egor
23 305 Horak Jan
24 328 Vercauteren Antoine
25 327 Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis
26 313 Finder Markus
308 Dolatowski Filip
318 Jordan Soma

http://sobmark.info.pl/2014/wmtboc/wynikd_m17.html

16,8 km 16 C
Club
RUS Russia
FRA France
ESP Spain
RUS Russia
POL Poland
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
CZE Czech Republic
FRA France
SWE Sweden
SWE Sweden
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
SWE Sweden
POL Poland
EST Estonia
SWE Sweden
AUT Austria
POL Poland
RUS Russia
CZE Czech Republic
FRA France
LTU Lithuania
AUT Austria

POL Poland
HUN Hungary
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Time

74:19
75:14
75:51
76:52
79:34
80:22
80:54
81:03
81:59
82:30
83:17
83:56
84:47
85:04
85:37
86:54
89:30
89:52
92:17
92:40
94:57
95:45
99:31
99:34
104:26
112:26

disq
dns

Diff.

0:00
+0:55
+1:32
+2:33
+5:15
+6:03
+6:35
+6:44
+7:40
+8:11
+8:58
+9:37
+10:28
+10:45
+11:18
+12:35
+15:11
+15:33
+17:58
+18:21
+20:38
+21:26
+25:12
+25:15
+30:07
+38:07
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World MTB Orienteering Championships
Results - Long

W17 (22)
Pl Stno Name
1 350 Mikhaylova Olga
2 345 Fedoseeva Alena
3 341 Shatalova Natalia
4 352 Mikryukova Daria
5 343 Kamenikova Andrea
6 337 Sewo Daria
7 348 Edman Erica
8 347 Fautrat Pauline
9 340 Hnilica Lea
10 339 Semenova Anna
11 346 Rubazeviciute Egle
12 331 Sukholovskaya Uliana
13 335 Gubernatorova Tatiana
14 333 Trifilenkova Valentina
15 338 Albinsson Emmy
16 344 Prusik Maria
17 349 Tamas Bianka
18 332 Olsson Erica
19 342 Garcin Lou
20 351 Oleszek Aleksandra
21 334 Repak Magdalena

336 Brejnak Natalia

http://sobmark.info.pl/2014/wmtboc/wynikd_w17.html

13,8 km 14C
Club
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
CZE Czech Republic
RUS Russia
SWE Sweden
FRA France
AUT Austria
RUS Russia
LTU Lithuania
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
SWE Sweden
POL Poland
HUN Hungary
SWE Sweden
FRA France
POL Poland
POL Poland

POL Poland

Pt 2014-08-29 16:18
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Time

60:09
63:41
68:41
69:50
70:01
70:52
71:19
73:33
73:49
75:19
76:37
78:38
79:44
79:54
80:13
82:33
85:42
88:14
88:28
98:21
119:39

mp

Diff.

0:00
+3:32
+8:32
+9:41
+9:52
+10:43
+11:10
+13:24
+13:40
+15:10
+16:28
+18:29
+19:35
+19:45
+20:04
+22:24
+25:33
+28:05
+28:19
+38:12
+59:30
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